Registered Office Address:

Plot No. T-27, STPI Park,

M.1.D.C., Chikalthana,

Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar,
ACROW INDIA LIMITED Maharashtra, India —431001.
www.acrowindia.com Phone: +917900181470

CIN: L46411MH1960PLC011601 Email: csacrowindialtd@gmail.com

Date: July 30, 2024

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange,
Fort, Mumbai.

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement as per Requlation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code - ACROW INDIA LIMITED- 513149

Dear Sir,

As per the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement published both in English
and Marathi in Free Press Journal & Navshakti respectively regarding publication of Unaudited
Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Kindly take the same into the record.
Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,

For Acrow India Limited

Digitally signed by Arvind Kumar
Modi

Date: 2024.07.30 18:54:07 +05'30'
Arvind Kumar Modi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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SC starts
special Lok
Adalat

PTI
NEW DELHI

CJI DY Chandrachud on
Monday said helping liti-
gants resolve their disputes
amicably gives “greatest sat-
isfaction to us as judges”.
The CJI was speaking to PTI
on the commencement of
special Lok Adalat to amic-
ably resolve disputes.

He shared his experience
in dealing with an estranged
couple during a pre-Lok
Adalat sitting and said the
husband had filed a divorce
petition against his wife in a
family court at Patiala House
Courts here.

The wife, in turn, had filed
a complaint seeking main-
tenance against her husband
besides another petition for
custody of their child, he
added.

The husband-wife
mutually decided that they
would  withdraw  the
respective cases from local
courts and live together,
Justice Chandrachud said,
highlighting the importance
of Lok Adalat in amicable
settlement of disputes.

BLAME GAME | BJP accuses AAP of criminal negligence

MPs spar over deaths at
coaching centre in Delhi

Gaurav Vivek Bhatnagar
NEW DELHI

Both houses of Parliament
on Monday held special dis-
cussions over the drowning
of three civil services aspir-
ants at a coaching centre in
Old Rajinder Nagar in cen-
tral Delhi on July 27.

The deaths sparked a
blame game with the
Bharatiya Janata Party (BJP)
accusing the Aam Aadmi
Party (AAP), which heads the
Delhi state government and
controls the Municipal
Corporation of Delhi (MCD),
of criminal negligence. The
AAP deflected the blame by
raising generic questions on
the use of basements in the
area.

The three students died
after water entered the
library, housed in the base-
ment of a building, and mal-
functioned the biometric
doors, which prevented
them from leaving as waters

flooded it.

In the Lok Sabha, BJP MP
from New Delhi Bansuri
Swaraj charged that the
three students lost their lives
due to “utter and absolute
apathy” of the ruling party.
“AAP has been in power in
Delhi for 10 years. The MCD
has been under their control
for the last 2 years and so has
the Delhi Jal Board. The resi-
dents of Old Rajinder Nagar
were regularly complaining
about improper drainage but
the local AAP MLA,
Councillor and officers did

not act,” Swaraj said, urging

the Union Home Ministry to
investigate the case.
Meanwhile, the Congress
and the Samajwadi Party,
allies of the AAP, raised the
issue on civic licences.
Congress MP  Shashi
Tharoor termed it a “shock-
ing situation” and claimed
that there was a violation of
basic norms, which were
"rampant in the city." He,
held the MCD responsible
and recalled how a journal-
ist had displayed a certificate
of clearance for the building

issued on July 9.

“Who all are responsible
and what action is being
taken against them,” said
Samajwadi Party leader and
MP Akhilesh Yadav, adding
that the painful incident
demonstrated that it was not
a solitary case.

In the Rajya Sabha, AAP
MP Sanjay Singh sought to
pin the blame on the Central
Government and the licen-
sing agencies and said,
“Coaching classes have been
operating out of the base-
ments for the last 15-20
years. Who is responsible for
it? It is Centre,” he said.

Union Education Minister
Dharmendra Pradhan stated
that such incidents could
only be prevented if account-
ability was fixed. Rajya Sabha
Chairman Jagdeep Dhankar
expressed sadness and said
that coaching centres which
operated in such conditions
were “no less than gas
chambers”.
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Child brides common, we can
do little: Rajasthan teachers

PTI
KOTA
When Rani and Pinki
(names changed) came to
school wearing sindoor and
colourful bangles, their
teachers suspected the
obvious but chose to over-
look it. The sisters, aged 15
and 16, were married at their
home in Hanuman ji Ka
Jhopda village on July 15,
two days before the annual
wedding season ended,
according to some accounts.
The sisters, belonging to
Other Backward Classes
(OBC), study in classes 9 and
10 in a government school in
Bundi's district's Hindoli
area. Despite laws, child
marriage persists in this
Rajasthan area. At times, the
in-laws' are seen dropping a
little bride to school.
Rukmani Bai (name
changed), who works as a
househelp in Buni city, told
PTI that as the elder aunt,
she did Rani's "kanyadaan".
Rukmani Bai had taken four
days' leave to attend the wed-

around Rs 10,000 for them.

A government school
teacher, on condition of ano-
nymity, said they do notice
some girl suddenly coming
to class wearing sindoor and
bangles, but they can do
little about it.

"Sometimes girls in the
class are heard whispering
about their mate's wedding.

.——AX

question by turning her face
to the other side,” he said.
The teacher said com-
plaining yields little once the
marriage has already hap-
pened. And there is always
the risk of inviting the wrath
of the locals who may
respond by taking the girl
out of school. When asked
about the sisters’ wedding,

MOLES ON CASE

Charges framed
against ex-minister

Rajesh Moudgil
CHANDIGARH

A local court on Monday
framed charges against
former Haryana sports min-
ister Sandeep Singh in an
alleged molestation case reg-
istered two years ago while
dismissing his application
for dropping the charges
against him.

The district court framed
the charges for the offences
for assault or criminal force
to woman with intent to out-
rage her modesty, sexual
harassment, assault or crimi-
nal force to woman with
intent of disrobe, criminal
intimidation, word, gesture
or act intended to insult the
modesty of woman. The
court of additional chief judi-
cial magistrate Rahul Garg,
however, rejected complain-
ant’s plea to add a section for
an attempted rape.

The charges against Singh,
a former Indian hockey cap-
tain stem from a police com-
plaint dated December 26,
2022, when a junior female
coach accused him of sexual
harassment and other
charges. She alleged that
Singh had asked her to meet

TELANGANA

Ex-CS booked
for fraud

A case has been
registered by police here
against former Telangana
Chief Secretary Somesh
Kumar and four others in
connection with an alleged
GST fraud to the tune of
Rs 1,400 crore. The case is
based on a complaint filed
by the Commercial Tax
Department, which also
names an assistant
professor of IIT-
Hyderabad. The scam
came to light after alleged
GST fraud by Big Leap
Technologies and
Solutions Private Limited.

NEW DELHI
Sunken
museum open

Country's first sunken
museum at the site of
Humayun's Tomb complex
here that displays over 500
"never-before-seen
artefacts” was inaugurated
on Monday evening by
Union Culture Minister
Gajendra Singh
Shekhawat who said it will
be an "incredible addition”
to Delhi's cultural
landscape. Shekhawat
inaugurated the new
museum in the presence
of Prince Rahim Aga Khan.
The museumshowcases
the legacy of Mughal
emperor Humayun.

=
a4 =
gl s |-
p=" \s- :

him at his official residence
to verify her job-related
documents and molested
her. The Chandigarh police
had registered a case against
Singh on the complaint of a
junior woman coach on
December 31, 2022, in which
the complainant had alleged
that Singh had molested her
at his official residence on
July 1, 2022.

Singh had claimed that he
was falsely implicated in the
case due to political enmity.

He also held that the com-
plaint was filed with false
accusations as the woman’s
demands for training and
postings abroad were not
met. He had resigned as
sports minister after being
accused and held that he
took the step on moral
grounds.

The next hearing in the
case is scheduled for August
17.

Girl pulled out of borewell in MP

PTI
SINGRAULI

A three-year-old girl, who
accidentally slipped into an
open borewell near a village
in Singrauli district of
Madhya Pradesh on Monday
evening, was rescued after
more than five hours and
rushed to a hospital where
her condition was stated to

be critical, officials said.

Shoumya, daughter of one
Pintu Sahu, fell into the bore-
well near Kasar village,
located about 40km from the
district headquarters, while
playing in an agriculture
field at around 5 pm,
Bargawan police station
inspector Shivpujan Mishra
told PTL

The borewell was more

than 250-foot deep and the
girl had got stuck at the
depth of 25 feet, he stated.

Rescuers managed to
bring her out after five-and-
a-half hours of effort,
informed the police officer.
The baby was taken to a hos-
pital, where her condition
was critical, said District
Chief Medical and Health
Officer NK Jain.

tender will not be accepted.

website/Office.

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the public at large
that our client namely SWATI
PADMANABH DESAI NEE SWATI
CHANDRAKANT KANTAWALA has
agreed to sell and transfer herrright, title and
interest in a residential flat No.6
admeasuring 700 sq.ft carpet area
(approx.) on 2" floor (said Flat) of the
building known as “Pritam” (said Building)
constructed on Plot Nos 174 & 175, bearing
CTS No. E/560A of village Bandra, TPS-IV
of Santacruz, of “Pritam Co-operative
Housing Society Limited” (said Society),
situate, lying and being at Opp. Ramkrishan
Mission Hostel, 11" Road, Khar (West),
Mumbai 400 052, together 1(one) enclosed
Garage bearing No.1 in the compound of
the said Society (said Garage), together
with all those 5(Five) fully paid-up shares of
Rs.50/-(Rupees Fifty only) each, bearing
distinctive numbers 81 to 85 (both
inclusive) issued by the said Society under
Share Certificate No.17 dated 10"
December, 1975 (said Shares).
Our client has represented that the original
acquisition document/ Agreement for
Allotmentis lost/imisplaced and the same is not
traceable inspite of diligent search and our
client has lodged a complaint with the Khar
Police Station and the same is registered in the
Diary No.012 under registration no.
0927/2024 dated 24" July, 2024.
Any claim against, in to or upon the said
Flat, said Shares and the said Garage
relating thereto or any part thereof by way of
sale, exchange, inheritance, family
arrangement/settlement/understanding,
gift, agreement, contract, mortgage
(equitable or otherwise), maintenance,
bequest, possessory rights/possession,
lease, sub-lease, tenancy rights, leave &
license, partnership, trust, lien, charge,
attachment, lis-pendense, pledge,
guarantee, loans, advances, injunction or
any attachment before or in execution of,
any decree, order or award passed by any
Court of Law, Tribunal, Revenue or
Statutory Authority or Arbitration Award, or
on the basis of lost/misplaced acquisition
document/Agreement for Allotment or
otherwise howsoever is hereby required to
notify the same in writing along with
supporting documentary evidence to the
undersigned at their office at Swagatam, 4"
Floor, Plot No.141, S.V. Road, Opp. Khar
Police Station, Khar (W), Mumbai-400 052,
within 14 days from the date of publication
of this notice, failing which the negotiations
will be concluded and the claims and/or
objections, if any, shall be considered as
waived and/or abandoned and our client
shall complete the sale transaction without
reference to such claims and/or objections.
Dated this 29" day of July, 2024
For Divya Shah Associates,
Partner

1. https://mahatenders.gov.in

2. https://mahapwd.gov.in

Mumbai.

DGIPR 2024-25/1354

Government of Maharashtra
Office of The Executive Engineer
Project Electrical Division
Public Works Department
5 FIr., Bandhkam Bhavan, Marzaban Road, Fort,
Mumbai-400001
E mail - elagriconst5.ee @ mahapwd.gov.in
Tel. No. 022-22013784

E-Tender Notice No. 04/2024-25

Online B-1 Tender form are invited by the Executive Engineer,
Project Electrical Division, PWD, Mumbai From Contractors
having valid electrical license of Government Of Maharashtra.
Tender can be https://mahapwd.gov.in (Pay PWD Online)
downloaded from Date 29.07.2024 to 13.08.2024 of P.W.D.
Government of Maharashtra. The hard copies of online tender
shall be submitted in the office of Executive Engineer, Project
Electrical Division, PWD, Mumbai on or before Dt. 14.08.2024
till 13.00 Hrs. The Tender will be opened on Dt. 14.08.2024
after 14.00 Hrs (if possible) by Executive Engineer, Project
Electrical Division, PWD, Mumbai. Executive Engineer,
Project Electrical Division reserves the right to accept / reject
any tender without assigning any reason. The Conditional

Note : There are 04 work in the above tender notice. Detail
notice is available on the notice board of office of Executive
Engineer, Project Electrical Division, PWD, Mumbai.

All Information about E-Tender is available on Following

3. Executive Engineer, Project Electrical Division, PWD,

OW/EE/PED/TC/753/2024 Dt. 23.07.2024

Executive Engineer
Project Electrical Division
PWD, Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at
large that, Mr. Arjun Ganesh Kolte,
Grandson of, late Kashinath Shivram
Kolte, who passed away on 21st day
of February, 2024, and who was
owner of a Flat No. 74, 3rd Floor,
Prabhadevi Nagar Shivkrupa
Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Near
Samana Press, New Prabhadevi
Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400
025, and holding 5 Shares of Rs.50/-
each bearing Distinctive Nos. From
361 To 365, under Share Certificate
No.73, has applied for transfer of said
shares Certificate in his name, as he is
one of the legal heir and representative
of late Mr. Kashinath Shivr ‘
the concerned personsile
deceased Kashinath Shi
having any claim or claims
the said property or any p
anyway however are here
to make same in
the following address to
of my client, Prabhag
Shivkrupa Co-op. Hous
Ltd., within 15 days
publication of this Notice
the Share Certificate of t
will be transferred in name
Ganesh Kolte without refe
such claim or claims an
will be considered as
abandoned

Date : 30/07/2024
Place : Mumbai

dings of her two nieces and The bride usually either her teachers expressed
shopped for gifts worth shies away or avoids the ignorance.
BASANT AGRO TECH (1) LTD.
REGD. OFFICE : - Plot No., 13/2 Kaulkhed, Near S.T. Workshop, Akola - 444 001.
CIN: L24120MH1990PLC058560
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024
Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended
30.06.2024 | 30.06.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2024
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited Audited
Total Income from operations 16,514.00 | 15,189.47 | 10,081.26 40,698.77
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 265.08 230.65 772.40 491.88
Extraordinary items)
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax ( after Exceptional 265.08 230.65 772.40 491.88
and/or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax , Exceptional and/or 229.23 199.99 673.79 395.72
Extraordinary items
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / 229.23 199.99 671.91 393.84
loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income
(after tax)
Equity Share Capital 906.28 906.28 906.28 906.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the 16508.94
Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)
Basic 0.25 0.22 0.74 0.43
Diluted 0.25 0.22 0.74 0.43
Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results of quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchnage Board of India (Listing obligations and
Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results of quarter ended
30th June, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindian.com and on the Company’s website
www.basantagro.com
For Basant Agro Tech (1) Ltd
Date: 29/07/2024 Shashikant Bhartia
Place: Mumbai Chairman & Managing Director

Lovable

NEW YORK=*MILAN®*TOKYO=SYDNEY

Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESUI
for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMIT

CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East)
Mumbai - 400 093.Website: www.lovableindia.in,

ACROW INDIA LTD.

Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar, Maharashtra 431001
Phone:. +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindialtd@gmail.com; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2024

(Rupees in Lacs)

Particulars

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

30-06-2024

31.03.2024

30-06-2023 | 31-03-2024

(Unaudited)

(Audited)

(Unaudited)

(Unaudited)

Income
Revenue from operation
Other income

Expenses
Change in Inventories
Finance costs

Other expenses
Total expenses

items and tax

Profit/(Loss) before tax
Tax expenses

a) Current tax

b) Income tax prior year
b) Deferred tax

Total tax expenses

to profit or loss:

Total income from operations
Purchases/Production Expenses -
Employee benefit expenses

Depreciation and amortization expenses

Profit/(Loss) before exceptional

Exceptional items- Prior Period Items

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year
Other comprehensive income (net of tax)
Items that will not be reclassified

41.85
41.85

3.45
7.50
6.74
17.69
24.16
24.16
6.17
3.84

10.02
14.15

119.71
119.71

2.72
(0.02)
7.75
159.34
169.79

(50.08)
(50.08;

(6.86)
(62.67;
(69.53)

19.44

54.29
54.29

3.15
0.00
4.44
7.04

281.19
281.19

10.87
29.99
179.72
220.58
60.61
60.61
21.92
(63.70)

(41.78)
102.39

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results as on June 30, 20!
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange
atwww.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.i

Place : Mumbai
Date : July 29, 2024

Chairman & Managing

By order of |
For Lovable Lingerie

L Vina

(DIN: 00

(Rsi i) Remeasurement of post employment
Current Previous Previous | v benefit obligations
s quarter ended | quarter ended | quarter ended | 31 i) Income-tax relating to items that will not
Nr. Particulars 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2024 | 30.06.2023 | (g be reclassified to profit or loss
o (unaudited) (audited) | (unaudited) Total comprehensive income
1 | Total income from operations (net) 1,719.83 648.53 | 3,138.62 1;0tat|hcomp.reg;ansivevich\c;lr;e 102.39
+ .
2 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, 239.23| (333.22)| 53484 P';.' . e ’;e"‘.’t ‘s’f‘::é ca .tal)
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (fa:::e l\]/glugl:)lflllas 10 erzlhare) 64.00
3 | Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after 239.23 (333.22) 534.84 Other equity 0P '
Exceptional and/or Exiraordinary items) (excluding revaluation reserve) 2,263.64
4 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after 208.69 | (185.07) 452.92 EPS in Rs. (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)*
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Basic 16.00
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 208.69 (159.00) 452.92 Diluted 16.00
6 | Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each) 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00( 1 * not annualised
7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown - - -1 19 Notes:
n th? Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) 1. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken
8 Efarmngs_ P(_er Share (_of st 10/- each) ) on record by the Board of Directors at it's meeting held on 29th July 2024.
(for _contm.umg and discontinued operations) 2. The companyisin the business of manufacturing, processing and sale of Cotton, cotton yarn, engineering
Basic & Diluted 1.41 (1.25) 3.06 goods without any territorial differentiation and real estate activities. In view of temporary suspension of

manufacturing operations, there is no reportable business / geographical segment, as required by Ind - AS

108 on "Operating Segments".

. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting
Standards) Rule, 2015 (Ind AS) as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act") and other
accounting principles and policies to the extent applicable.

. There were no investor complaints pending / received during the period under review.

. Thefigures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Chhtrapati Sambhajinagar

Date:29.07.2024

For ACROW INDIALTD

Sd/-

Shyam Agrawal
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02192098



Saurya Dhadda
Rectangle


Hod, WA, 30 T R0%% a9 4 orf<e @

marathi.freepressjournal.in
. SrerEteitarm o fo., fee femeedt feurdiie,
0 IDBI BANK e TSI AT SEwe e 3. 2, THIA MISe,

SR o1 o . = AMBIT
CIN : L65190MH2004G01148838 "5 1%, T, B, fi: woooce. T SHAH Fea(auaTd od h1 qwe =% AMBIT Finvest R

Acumen at work
. Pragati ke partner
e — . p s ot S, gaww et o
saerefl, frereaaden sTadEiem @@ fafiee = witepa sifted 1 T faagfersm s fobrgae 1% wrEmTeTe

o, T e s € e ot < e e e e | |08 % SO L AMBIT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

Qooqwﬁﬁm3@mﬁwwwmﬁwﬂwmm@ﬁawmwmmmww a@g qﬁ\a—q, qaregeht gﬁ_ﬁ’ﬁ, g&é . Corp?rute Identity Numb.er: U65999MH2006PTC]63257
et &0 T AT FiEa B ITTTR freat TeY oo e = Reg. Office: Ambit House, 449, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
TR T T A ST ST, FAa ST T S R e v 33 A, P adh v Sft T AT %.9%% /%000 Email: afpl.compliance@ambit.co Website: https://finvest.ambit.co/
st s W&i;ﬁn Wﬁqﬂ:ﬁ;ﬁmﬁg SferTien TR e i e () FoH, 003 T T ¢ T ATHMHT TAE H.203% H EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024
maaﬁaﬁmz% 3J9-hetH (¥ . - : ’
AT HereAT fera TR T SUeisy de3d sl ThetH ¢ 3 W SU-hHerd (¢ ) A1 A TAR Hoigri« el JLvard I TR, Wﬁéﬁ,a"rﬁwﬂs%.?,m (Amount in % fakhs)
Trvroa: SHefqR SATIT HEETHT FAE ATER ST YAt A i, FaR eI ST saaER HE T i e faeadieit FI-ATRfeer T AEEA Quarter ended Year ended
HATH ATAAT HIVATE FagR g1 Ao o fafies = wrefia Tqg @ eanfn cradfte sam snfir gt foafies, de welel, weiE %.0-9% .
TTTSTE T, . v, ’ : Particulars 30th June, 31st March, 30th June, 31st March,
~ / - — - Tt Tt g8 e 2_ey TSl 2024 2024 2023 2024
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FHIVTCATE AR fafem
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E’Iﬁﬁﬂﬁf\ T ﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬂh'l <l e, .ﬁ TR, EF:% (for continuing and discontinued operations) -
ll il _@E sSis, feht foan e Ww 1 Basic: T** 6.85 6.25 2.08 22.66
AMETRR, fRdEs = R
(&.39aEma) ’ N 2 Diluted: ¥ 6.81 6.07 2.28 22.45
Er\ . wa e a@% 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve - - - -
aqeiter 30.0§.30Y% 30.0§.30%3 30.03.30RY¥ il« qu“':e“ AT g{quchS 39 15 | Debenture Redemption Reserve - - - -
Ushgvee | OSfiovee | st ages MEATCTEIT=A] el 5 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA
LiCR: It RicR: i) a9 ;;2’ %g;' T 1;1 5; ’ 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA
(srramitye) | (sreemife) | (Serffa) gaigml(oo;\gc fafaa argri’ ~“Not annualised
e e, AR Notes:
TR 3T 2,0%0.0 ?,030.9 3,%81.4 311%2, W?ﬁ o . R a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
W?W %3 . Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited
W FTaefirfar feae Tw 338.¢ 0.9 2,33¢.% SewEEl et st/ e (www.bseindia.com) and the Company viz. https://finvest.ambit.co/.

. TReTia AT STEd. b. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and () of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
FLR BTTAiRRdT Fedes T R4.¥ ROR.& ¢42.R . A, MaeEr 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).
AR TR TRy IcT= ThE T AT For Ambit Finvest Private Limited

oo . o Sanjay Dhaka
(SPITTEERIT HeR T afor foapmor : g Place: Mumbai Whole Time Director, CO0 & CFO
T AL HIHY I AT FHIA) EITORY 203.§ ¢EX.0 famien : 30 e R0%% Date: 29th July, 2024 DIN: 00450023
THIFT WEas
(ST %4/ - =, qUTIUT SITOTT Shete ) 233.% 233.% 233.%

p— : STy MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED
L (D.P. JIINDAL GROUP COMPANY)
il TRT STeedt (k€4 -) Ii_‘—, Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)
(?ﬂﬁﬁw :ngﬁ) Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com
% % Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)
e 9 " (%) 8o ¥R ¢-2 Y. 4o Interim Corporate Office: Plot No.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana); CIN: L99999MH1988PLCO80545
feu: EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024
5. et (fofem of < femaron famriz) WoRm R0ty = fam 33 ol wis tweeswe (Rs. in Crores, except per share data)
TG ATA TS 30 S 0y TSt Faetea foardissfean forfir ferut= afeeat Tg-=mdis STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED
AR 3R, 30 5[ 0 UsH octe fmmeienft o feruie wqul a9 weish v Year Year
- . . sl. X Quarter Ended Ended Quarter Ended Ended
www.bseindia.com =mfor su=an www.novartis.in SeETEeeR IuTEy AR, No Particulars
2. 3% HE R0y TS TS AuTdie THUT ICHAHE F.9£0.¢ TN TR TATAT=AT 30-Jun-24 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-23 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-24 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-23 31-Mar-24
STSTE HHTEE 3718 3T 30 S[T RoRY T 30 S[T 033 sl guetea faardiandt 3@ Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
BERIGE ﬁ:\?\.i.?{ A 3TT% 30 S RORR REURESE ‘ g dTef TR 34 & 1. |Total income from operations 1,150.85 1,214.81 1,222.60 5,403.12 1,150.98 1,214.90 1,222.94 540412
WTSTS=AT STRIcaT=N AT=rdT AT ATeTH-=aT STo= STfHeRT T8 Shed =l a1d &. %§. 3 a3eie] 5. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,
TR, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 164.88 294.75 236.75 | 1,246.09 163.32 294.83 236.32 1,245.42
S t. i 3. |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after
9 =3 34 3%'5” Aftee Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 164.88 294.75 236.75 | 1,246.09 15777 289.73 227.60 1,222.83
RAreur sigh 4. |Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after
Tﬁé&' . & fref 2T Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 135.95 22329 215.77 974.93 128.84 218.28 206.62 951.68
CEAEL] , R0%% AT 0R50Y 5. |Total Comprehensive Income for the period
Eﬁé ﬂﬁ X s34 [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 135.97 222.71 215.98 974.99 128.91 217.76 206.67 1,023.76
6. | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00
ACROW INDIA LTD G — :
[ ] )
7. |Other Equity 5546.86 5,663.70
Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar, Maharashtra 431001 8. |garmi Share (EPS)
. . o . AN . |Earning per Share
Phone:. +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindialtd@gmail.com; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601 Basic/Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL (Rs) 1015 16.66 16.10 72.76 9.65 16.30 15.41 70.99
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2024 Notes:
(Rupees in Lacs) 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation
Year Ended 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. Full financial results for the quarter ended
Quarter Ended

30™ June, 2024 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the

Particulars 30-06-2024 | 31.03.2024 | 30-06-2023 | 31-03-2024 Company i.e. www.jindal.com.

(Unaudited) |  (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) For MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

Income

Revenue from operation - - - -
Other income 41.85 119.71 54.29 281.19
Total income from operations 41.85 119.71 54.29 281.19
Expenses
Purchases/Production Expenses - - - -
Change in Inventories - - - -
Employee benefit expenses 3.45 2.72 3.15 10.87

SAKET JINDAL
Managing Director
DIN:00405736

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29" July, 2024

JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Finance costs R (0.02) 0.00 R (D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)
Depreciation and amortization expenses 7.50 7.75 4.44 29.99 Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, N.H.17, B.K.G.Road Taluka Roha, Distt: Raigad-402126, Maharashtra ( India)
Other expenses 6.74 159.34 7.04 179.72 Tel: 02194-238511-12, Fax : 02194-238511, Web: www.jindal.com, E-mail: secretarial@jindaldrilling.in
;Oti'lt?()l(_pen?isf onal 17.69 169.79 220.58 Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)
rofit/(Loss) before exceptiona : . - : R .
items and tax 24.16 (50.08) 60.61 Interim Corporate Office: Plot N0.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana), CIN: L27201MH1983PLC233813
Exceptional items- Prior Period Items - - - EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024
Profit/(Loss) before tax 24.16 (50.08) 60.61 (Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share data)
Tax expenses
a) Current tax 6.17 (6.86) 21.92 STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED
b) Income tax prior year - - -
b) Deferred tax 3.84 (62.67) (63.70) Sl X Quarter Ended EYt:’ar d Quarter Ended EYt:’ar d
Total tax expenses 10.02 (69.53) (41.78) No. Particulars e ndel
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year 14.15 19.44 102.39 30-Jun-24 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-23 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-24 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-23 31-Mar-24
Other comprehensive income (net of tax) 5 5 ) ) ) 5 5
Items that will not be reclassified Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited
:f;:;g;g;rg::;t of post employment 1. |Total income from operations including other
benefit obligations income 18,409 20,852 9,854 64,599 18,409 20,853 9,854 64,599
if) Income-tax relating to items that will not 2. |Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax,
be reclassified to profit or loss Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 3,057 4204 2,709 15,165 3,057 4204 2709 15,165
Total comprehensive income
Total comprehensive income 3. |Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after
for the period/year (VII+VIII) 102.39 Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 3,057 4,204 2,709 15,165 5147 (476) 1,885 8,870
z:lctl;glzglg?&ssh:giz?Z:Z:e) 64.00 4. |Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax
Other equity ’ ' (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items but
(excluding revaluation reserve) 2.263.64 before Other Comprehensive Income) 2,296 3,180 2,031 1,410 4,386 (1,500) 1,207 5115
EP§ in Rs. (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)* 5. |Total comprehensive income for the period
g_ells'tcd 1288 [comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax
Jrute . : : : : and other comprehensive income] 2,074 2,998 2,309 11,428 4159 (1,794) 1,428 5,439
not annualised
Notes: Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5 each) 1,449 1,449 1,449 1,449 1,449 1,449 1,449 1,449
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken 7. | Other equity - - - 116,254 - - - 1,34,772
on record by the Board of Directors at it's meeting held on 29th July 2024. . . .
2. Thecompany isin the business of manufacturing, processing and sale of Cotton, cotton yarn, engineering Eam!ng Eer 2Eare ﬁffz > eaclh) gagcé Diluted 792 1097 701 2937 1514 518 417 1765
goods without any territorial differentiation and real estate activities. In view of temporary suspension of arning Per Share Not Annualised (in Rs) : . ‘ : : (518) . :

manufacturing operations, there is no reportable business / geographical segment, as required by Ind - AS Note:
108 on "Operating Segments". 1.
. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting
Standards) Rule, 2015 (Ind AS) as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act") and other
accounting principles and policies to the extent applicable.
. There were no investor complaints pending / received during the period under review.
. Thefigures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. for JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

For ACROW INDIALTD
Sd/-
Place: Chhtrapati Sambhajinagar Shyam Agrawal

Place : New Delhi
Date:29.07.2024 Whole-Time Director Date : 29t July, 2024
DIN: 02192098 ate -

The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation
33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. Full financial results for the quarter ended
30% June, 2024 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the
Company i.e. www.jindal.com.

RAGHAYV JINDAL
Managing Director
DIN: 00405984
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